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TNGLFL 2016 Schedule
Mon Jun 12 1:17pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
LUCK O' THE IRISH 1l 71 S WIZARDS V 74
DAWGPOUND | 41 VS DAMN YANKEES II 42
PHANTOMS V 52 S BROWNHOLES 49
DOORMATS Il 36 VS McBROWNS II 74
CLOSERS 59 VS POUNDERS II 81
Meathelmets 49 VS LAMBS 66
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
LUCK O' THE IRISH 1l 66 S DAWGPOUND | 56
WIZARDS V 72 VS LAMBS a7
PHANTOMS V 51 S DAMN YANKEES Il 70
BROWNHOLES 60 VS POUNDERS 1l 56
DOORMATS I 25 Vs Meathelmets 42
McBROWNS II 52 VS CLOSERS 48
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
LUCK O' THE IRISH 11l 45 S DAMN YANKEES Il 84
WIZARDS V 52 VS DAWGPOUND | 63
PHANTOMS V 80 S DOORMATS I 37
BROWNHOLES 33 VS McBROWNS II 97
CLOSERS 51 VS Meathelmets 107
POUNDERS 1l 66 VS LAMBS 49
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
LUCK O' THE IRISH 11l 104 S PHANTOMS V 51
WIZARDS V 68 VS DAMN YANKEES II 50
DAWGPOUND | 49 Vs Meathelmets 24
BROWNHOLES 57 VS CLOSERS 32
DOORMATS I 55 S POUNDERS 1l 63
McBROWNS II 65 VS LAMBS 84
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
DAWGPOUND | 44 S PHANTOMS V 53
DAMN YANKEES Il 43 VS Meathelmets 81
McBROWNS I 57 S POUNDERS II 31
CLOSERS 89 VS LAMBS a7
LUCK O' THE IRISH 11l 75 S DOORMATS I 45
WIZARDS V 28 VS BROWNHOLES 55
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
LUCK O' THE IRISH 11l 51 VS CLOSERS 36
WIZARDS V 43 VS Meathelmets 60
DAWGPOUND | 79 S POUNDERS II 61
DAMN YANKEES II 51 VS BROWNHOLES 56
PHANTOMS V 76 S McBROWNS I 34
DOORMATS I 52 VS LAMBS 39
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
LUCK O' THE IRISH 1l 65 S POUNDERS 1l 58
WIZARDS V 87 VS CLOSERS 76
DAWGPOUND | 31 S McBROWNS I 76
DAMN YANKEES II 43 VS DOORMATS I 41
PHANTOMS V 57 VS Meathelmets 32
BROWNHOLES 59 VS LAMBS 34
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
LUCK O' THE IRISH 1lI
WIZARDS V
DAWGPOUND |
DAMN YANKEES II
PHANTOMS V
BROWNHOLES

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
LUCK O' THE IRISH 1lI
WIZARDS V
PHANTOMS V
BROWNHOLES
DOORMATS I
McBROWNS i

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
LUCK O' THE IRISH 1lI
WIZARDS V
DAWGPOUND |

DAMN YANKEES II
DOORMATS I
McBROWNS i

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
LUCK O' THE IRISH 1lI
WIZARDS V
DAWGPOUND |

DAMN YANKEES II
PHANTOMS V
BROWNHOLES

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
LUCK O' THE IRISH 1lI
WIZARDS V
DAWGPOUND |

DAMN YANKEES II
CLOSERS

POUNDERS I

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
LUCK O' THE IRISH 1lI
WIZARDS V
DAWGPOUND |

DAMN YANKEES II
DOORMATS I
Meathelmets

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
LUCK O' THE IRISH 1lI
WIZARDS V
DAWGPOUND |

DAMN YANKEES II
PHANTOMS V
BROWNHOLES

54
38
61
54
43
88

63
43
60
102
74
66

87
58
71
70
30
24

43
87
83
51
46
41

65
44
75
44
71
70

55
32
44
39
45
55

42
50
41
77
40
71

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Meathelmets
POUNDERS 1l
CLOSERS
McBROWNS I
LAMBS
DOORMATS I

DAWGPOUND |

DAMN YANKEES II

CLOSERS
POUNDERS 1l
Meathelmets
LAMBS

PHANTOMS V
BROWNHOLES
Meathelmets
LAMBS
CLOSERS
POUNDERS I

CLOSERS
POUNDERS I
DOORMATS I
McBROWNS Il
Meathelmets
LAMBS

DOORMATS I
McBROWNS I
PHANTOMS V
BROWNHOLES
Meathelmets
LAMBS

BROWNHOLES
PHANTOMS V
LAMBS
POUNDERS I
CLOSERS
McBROWNS I

LAMBS
McBROWNS i
DOORMATS I
CLOSERS
POUNDERS Il
Meathelmets
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Week 15 - NFL Week 15

LUCK O' THE IRISH 1lI 56 S McBROWNS Il 28
WIZARDS V a7 VS DOORMATS I 46
DAWGPOUND | 70 S BROWNHOLES 85
DAMN YANKEES II 32 VS LAMBS 102
PHANTOMS V 60 S CLOSERS 17
POUNDERS Il 62 VS Meathelmets 40

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

LUCK O' THE IRISH 11l 53 Vs Meathelmets 42
WIZARDS V 84 VS LAMBS 58
DAWGPOUND | 51 Vs CLOSERS 39
DAMN YANKEES II 49 VS POUNDERS II 75
PHANTOMS V 84 Vs DOORMATS II 47
BROWNHOLES 72 VS McBROWNS I 88

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

PHANTOMS V 50 Vs BROWNHOLES 70
LUCK O' THE IRISH 11l 34 VS McBROWNS I 54
WIZARDS V 54 Vs DAWGPOUND | 49
CLOSERS 30 VS POUNDERS I 64
Meathelmets 24 Vs DAMN YANKEES II 51
LAMBS 54 VS DOORMATS Il 41

Week 18 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

BROWNHOLES 10
CLOSERS 14
DAMN YANKEES II 0
DAWGPOUND | 5
DOORMATS I 10
LAMBS 5
LUCK O' THE IRISH 1lI 0
McBROWNS Il 5
Meathelmets 20
PHANTOMS V 45
POUNDERS I 20
WIZARDS V 51

Week 19 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

BROWNHOLES 0
CLOSERS 73
DAMN YANKEES I 30
DAWGPOUND | 88
DOORMATS I 43
LAMBS 0
LUCK O' THE IRISH 11l 44
McBROWNS I 0
Meathelmets 0
PHANTOMS V 43
POUNDERS 1l 55
WIZARDS V 33

Week 20 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled
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BROWNHOLES
CLOSERS

DAMN YANKEES II
DAWGPOUND |
DOORMATS I
LAMBS

LUCK O' THE IRISH 1lI
McBROWNS Il
Meathelmets
PHANTOMS V
POUNDERS I
WIZARDS V

Week 21 - NFL Superbowl

BROWNHOLES
CLOSERS

DAMN YANKEES I
DAWGPOUND |
DOORMATS I
LAMBS

LUCK O' THE IRISH 11l
McBROWNS I
Meathelmets
PHANTOMS V
POUNDERS 1l
WIZARDS V

52

88

38

o

52

No Games Scheduled
0
0
0

23

O O O O o o

41
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